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Doss.

41
2
104
35
116
51
114
157
146
36
80
14
49
46
54
98
96
27
85
39
124
135
153
60
105
109
147
99
113
143
28
55
32
74
43
50
112
107
155
94
38
81
78
82
26

Trail 25 km

Zait Numm
1h 51' 01" Magnee
1h 54' 20" Herren
1h 55' 50" Durrer
1h 56' 52" Muller
1h 58' 08" Machiels
2h 02' 13" Possing
2h 02' 22" Holtz
2h 02' 53" Schumacher
2h 03' 16" Pletsch
2h 04' 36" Schmit
2h 05' 14" Tormod
2h 05' 31" Domingos
2h 06' 08" Mahr
2h 06' 13" Flammang
2h 07' 50" Barras
2h 08' 11" Clees
2h 08' 33" Goedert
2h 09' 34" Eicher
2h 14' 31" Dupont
2h 14' 45" Legill
2h 15' 22" Reuter
2h 15' 24" Pesche
2h 15' 37" Majerus
2h 15' 58" Dendal
2h 16' 31" Durrer
2h 17' 20" Lamesch
2h 17' 33" Degran
2h 18' 15" Raach
2h 19' 43" Weber
2h 20' 27" Haocchine
2h 20' 57" Stranen-Graas
2h 21' 02" Berchem
2h 21' 45" Borschette
2h 21' 51" Reding
2h 23' 10" Houot
2h 23' 25" Vandekerkove
2h 23' 34" Thommes
2h 24' 33" Frohlich
2h 26' 00" Charnaut
2h 26' 11" Brausch
2h 26' 12" Schreurs
2h 26' 49" Felber
2h 26' 52" Saunier
2h 27' 16" Schneider
2h 28' 40" Schmit

Virnumm

Fabian
Manuel
Eric
Frank
Olivier
Romain
Alain
Marc
Marc
Frank
Sveen
Rui
André
Daniele
Thierry
Fernand
Steve
Frank
Line
Guy
Emile
Patrick
René
Didier
Philippe
Andreas
Jonathon
Daniele
Laurent
Hassan
Marc
Pascal
Finn
Pierre
Romain
Alain
Gilbert
Horst
Laurent
Marianne
Serge
Reinhold
Fréderick
Roland
Claude

4. Trail Huelmes - 02.04.2011

Sait 3 vun 10

A-Kl Verain
M 35 Lafuma
M 30 AS Douanes
M 35 CAD
M 50 CSL
M HK Lafuma Team Belgium
M40 -

M 40 CAPA

M40 -

M 40 CAB

M 30 CAEG

M50 -

M 40 CAPA

M 40 CAEG

F 40 Trispeed

M 50 AC Dampicourt
M 45 A.S.Douanes
M30 -

M30 -

F 30 CS Luxembourg
M40 -

M 60 RBC Dexia Runners
M 35 Aischdall-Leefer
M 45 CAPA

M45 -

M HK -

M 45 Walfer Huesen
M 30 -

F 40 Alufer

M HK -

M 40 RTS

M50 -

M 35 CSL

F30 -

M 45 Walfer Huesen
M40 -

M 40 les ccoureurs célestes
M 45 -

M 45 Walfer Huesen
M35 -

F35 -

M 40 AmicaledesPetT
M45 -

M 35 Walfer Huesen
M 45 CAPA

M 45 -
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
&5
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60

61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80

81
82
83
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10

11

12

121
136
137
131
118
123
59
129
90
138
132
151
22
144
86
125
18
133
141
12
40

154
73
101
102
110
111
57
11
63
142

56
150
76

25
134
&3
84
93
10
97
127
128
117
100
152
87

2h 28' 51" Spaus

2h 29' 21" Goetzinger
2h 29' 30" Schiltz

2h 30' 00" Jacoby

2h 30' 33" Theisen

2h 30" 42" Wengler
2h 30' 44" Wahl

2h 31' 05" Thailly

2h 31' 07" Van Linden
2h 31' 21" Weltermann
2h 31' 41" Hollman
2h 32' 11" Folmer

2h 32' 14" Gelin

2h 32' 42" Gudendorff
2h 33' 07" Schiltz

2h 33' 30" Genesteix
2h 33' 39" Maraglino
2h 33' 55" Thill

2h 34' 13" Joachim

2h 34' 20" Ufer

2h 34' 36" Silva

2h 35' 02" Janssen

2h 36' 34" Remmy

2h 36' 50" Kiesch

2h 38' 37" Sprave

2h 39' 56" Spinnoy

2h 39' 58" Regenwetter
2h 39' 58" Bigelbach
2h 40' 59" Bouillé

2h 41' 20" Emser

2h 42' 00" Aschman
2h 42' 43" Gaspard

2h 44' 09" Schonkert
2h 45' 26" Dries

2h 46' 52" Tonteling
2h 47' 36" Michel

2h 47' 53" Genson

2h 48' 10" Schumacher
2h 48' 41" Mergen

2h 49' 16" Fernandez
2h 51' 52" Toum

2h 52' 24" Schmitz

2h 54' 23" Muller

2h 54' 27" Leija

2h 55' 24" Leriche

2h 55' 40" Motos Fernandes

2h 56' 03" Gaspard
2h 56' 03" Maes
2h 56' 40" Genson
2h 57' 00" Rao

Jos
Frank
Pierrot
Marco
Daniel
Viviane
Olivier
Laurent
Bart
Margarete
Joseph
Frangois
Matthieu
Jeannot
Sven
Frangois
Félix
Ric
Carlo
Beate
Antonio
Edgar
Laurent
Simone
Jorg
Daniel
Myléne
Georges
Marc
Hans Peter
Tun
Nico
Dan
Daniel
Marc
Jeannot
Romain
Carlo
Patrick
Santiago
Tewfik
Jean-Pierre
Annette

Salomon Carlos

Christophe
Marco
Rebecca
Patrick
Jean-Paul
Frangois

4. Trail Huelmes - 02.04.2011

M 40
M 35
M 50
M 40
M 40
F 45
M 40
M 30
M 40
F 50
M 50
M 30
M 30
M 55
M 30
M 55
M 45
M 35
M 40
F 50
M 40
M 40
M 40
F 45
M 45
M 50
F 40
M 45
M 40
M 50
M 50
M 45
M 40
M 45
M 30
M 50
M 40
M 55
M 40
M 35
M 45
M 50
F 45
M 30
M 40

F 30
M 40
M 50
M 40

Sait 4 vun 10

AS Douanes

CRP-Santé
CA FolaLL
CA Fola

DJK Miinchwies

No Speed Limit Stroossen
Walfer Huesen

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

LAG Saarbriicken

Team Picon
Infodata

CS Luxembourg
Walfer Huesen

CAEG

Raidlight

LT Hesper

CAPA

Jogging.lu

Alava Comesete Pousse

Olympia Londerzeel
Trailmachines

www.capa.lu



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

84
85

86
87

88
89
90

91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101

102
103
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13

14
15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29

30

88
89
68

122
44
45

149

145

120
16

156

130

106

108

126

148
13
52
71
79

139

140

61
69
67
72
37
215
62
91
95
92
31
15
64
34

2h 57' 00" Winant

2h 57' 33" Wagnon

2h 57' 50" Van Helden
2h 58' 05" Wengler

2h 58' 17" Pomes

2h 58' 24" Muller

2h 58' 25" Binsfeld

2h 58' 26" Kox

2h 58' 36" Dumont

2h 58' 51" Jaas

2h 59' 14" Heiderscheid
3h 00' 15" Diederich-Heck
3h 00' 42" Ewerard

3h 01' 16" Perlic

3h 01' 31" Eich

3h 01' 32" Neuman

3h 02' 32" Reding

3h 02' 32" Schmitz

3h 03' 16" Baustert

3h 04' 01" Dorstewitz
3h 04' 03" Ewert

3h 04' 03" Hildgen

3h 04' 07" Reuter

3h 04' 08" Vitali

3h 04' 59" Vosman

3h 05' 00" Reinertz-Kertz
3h 05' 00" Pocervina
3h 06' 25" Da Costa
3h 08' 30" Gilles

3h 10' 45" Maas

3h 10' 46" Amory

3h 13' 51" Schintgen
3h 13' 51" Lippert

3h 13' 52" Schintgen
3h 14' 37" Nickels

3h 16' 54" Domingos
3h 20' 58" Seywert

3h 36' 10" Pierrat

Jean-Eudes

Jean-Philippe

Ellis

Guy
Jean-Paul
Josiane
Carine
Jo
Claude
Lee
Monique
Maria
Martine
Patrick
Daniclle
Gerry
Roby
Alex
Marcel
Helge
Gilles
Jean-Lou
Chantal
Nora
Anita
Andrée
Liane
Joao
Chantal
Monique
Héléne
Annette
Pierette
Jean-Marie
Dominique
Teresa
Claude
Pascal

4. Trail Huelmes - 02.04.2011

Sait 5 vun 10

M50 -

M 35 Runing Nation
F 45 Walfer Huesen

M 65 CAFolaLL

M 60 HRC
F45 -

F 50 -

M50 -

M50 -

M 55 LT Hesper
F35 -

F 45 Aischdall-Leefer
F 40 -

M50 -

F 60 CAEG

M40 -

M 40 CAPA

M40 -

M 55 Walfer Huesen

M 40 Walfer Huesen

M35 -

M 45 Trispeed Mamer
F 45 AASL Wooltz
F HK AASL Wooltz
F 45 -

F 45 Walfer Huesen
F 40 Walfer Huesen
M 30 Walfer Huesen
F 50 -
F 40 -
F 45 -
F55 -
F 55 Walfer Huesen

M55 -

M40 -

F 35 CAPA

M 55 Veolia

M45 -

www.capa.lu
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Doss.

266
296
244
252
201
281
235
258

70
298
270
218
293
278
274
259

33

58
294
234
267
272
217
214
225

77

75
288
285
248
261
277
263
249
224
220
265
279
223
286
256
291
300
230

Trail 17 km

Zait Numm
1h 06' 43" Klasen

1h 08' 35" Mc Swiney
1h 09' 26" Schneider
1h 12'45" Vereckt

1h 16' 46" Papi

1h 18' 14" Bernasoni
1h 19' 15" Arnoux

1h 20' 51" Leesch

1h 21' 46" Faber

1h 24' 05" Van Beneden
1h 24' 40" Joucken

1h 27' 25" Crisp

1h 28' 12" Muller

1h 29' 30" Weis

1h 29' 37" Spallaci

1h 30' 27" Gaffinet

1h 31' 18" Mathias

1h 31' 27" Schneider
1h 31' 29" Karier

1h 31' 31" Theissen

1h 31' 34" Corta Nunes
1h 31' 40" Faltz

1h 31' 47" Reisch

1h 34' 01" Krippler

1h 35' 14" Heijnsbroek
1h 35' 19" Ney

1h 35' 20" Lemmer

1h 36' 21" Nilles

1h 37' 50" Ernster

1h 41' 04" Weber

1h 41' 15" Tomas

1h 41' 33" Nemet

1h 41' 39" Alunni

1h 42' 07" Lanners

1h 42' 30" Fouarge

1h 42' 41" Folscheid
1h 43' 08" Grassi

1h 43' 43" Muller

1h 45' 33" Cimador

1h 45' 33" Kiinsch

1h 46' 18" Hoffmann
1h 47' 28" Max

1h 47' 32" Roden

1h 47' 43" Even-Bourgraff

Virnumm

Nico
Aioan
Pitt

Jef

Dany
Andrea
Pascal
Charel
Martine
Xavier
Georg
Mark
Laurent
Yves
Luca
Guy

Luc

Joel

Pol

Guy
Henrique
Joél
Mathias
Paul
Simone
Alain
Paule
Robert
Nicolas
Raymond
Alexis
Tamas
Maurizio
Renée
Myriam
Roland
Lionel
Tom
Amélie Anna
René

Joe
Laurent
Jeff
Claudine
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Sait 6 vun 10

A-Kl Verain

M HK Celtic

M HK -

M HK Trispeed

M 35 CAB

M 30 Armee - CAB
M HK -

M 40 RC Vandoeuvre
M HK -

F 40 Walfer Huesen
M 40 RTS

M 40 Walfer Huesen
M50 -

M30 -

M HK -

M 45 Trilux

M 30 -

M 30 Comité

M 35 Comité

M HK AASL Wooltz
M 35 AASL Wooltz
M40 -

M 35 Armée

M55 -

M40 -

F50 -

M 40 Walfer Huesen
F 40 Walfer Huesen
M 50 AASL Wooltz
M 35 Kneip

M 60 -

M 45 -

M35 -

M45 -

F 60 -

F 35 LT Hesper

M 45 Celtic

M35 -

M30 -

F HK -

M40 -

M 60 -

M 45 VC Filano

M 40 AASL Wooltz
F 50 -

www.capa.lu



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
&4
85
86

38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56

57
58

59

60
61

62
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18
19
20
21

22

23
24

247
290
273
275
301
219
262
302
271
269
268
292
254
283
282
276
280
229
236
226
227

21
205
295
299
297
232
231
289
239
233
287
260
264

24
221
211
216

257
213
243

1h 47' 57" Fellerich
1h 48' 36" Geisbusch
1h 48' 55" Rosen

1h 48' 58" Dentzer
1h 49' 06" Jenkins
1h 49' 11" Schulté
1h 50' 10" Schmiz
1h 50' 27" Vaclavek
1h 50' 53" Lanners
1h 51' 58" Povoa

1h 51' 58" Andrade
1h 52' 08" Hersiadis
1h 52' 26" Witry

1h 53' 37" Melzi

1h 53' 40" Natola
1h 54' 33" Schmitt
1h 57' 27" Laruccia
1h 58' 22" Geditz
1h 58' 25" Wagner
1h 58' 43" Fabri

1h 58' 44" Bei

1h 58' 56" Barnaba
1h 59' 22" Hartman
1h 59' 40" Stiefer
1h 59' 53" Heirens
2h 00' 41" Joachim
2h 04' 13" Muller
2h 04' 14" Mille

2h 04' 14" Mathieu
2h 04' 45" Weisgerber
2h 08' 01" Brickler
2h 08' 01" Soares
2h 08' 25" Dejardin
2h 10" 15" Thilges
2h 11' 25" Nilles

2h 11' 46" Folscheid
2h 12' 08" Zinelli
2h 15' 41" Pepin

2h 16' 37" Feltgen
2h 17' 09" Kelleter
2h 17' 50" Zavrelova
2h 30' 23" Nilles

Guy
Michelle
Francoise
Sylvie
Garry
Claude
Sebastian
Monique
Paul
Carlos
Carlos
Themis
Claude
Sara
Alessandro
Bettina
Emiliano
Tom

Jean
Daniel
Patrick
Fabrice
Sophie
Claude
Myriam
Benny
Christiane
Monique
Claude
Christiane
Michelle
Sonia
Frederique
Charles
John
Renée
Jacquot
Gérard
Pierrot
Alexandra
Kristyna
Christian

4. Trail Huelmes - 02.04.2011

M 35
F 45
F 45
F 55
M 45
M 30
M 35
F 35
M 55
M 45
M 40
M

M 50
F 30
M 30
F 35
M 35
M 40
M 45
M 35
M 35
M 45

Sait 7 vun 10

Lauftreff SV Olewig
CS Luxembourg
Aiscdall Leefer
Aiscdall Leefer

HRC

F HK -

M 40
F 30
M 55
F 45
F 35
M 40
F 50
F 45
F 35
F 35
M 40
M 60
F 40
M 45
M 45
M 55
F 35
F 30
M 40

Leidelenger Musek

Séller Laftreff
Laftreff Schifflange

LT Hesper
Celtic

Walfer Huesen
CAPA

Trilux

funika

www.capa.lu
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F

10

11

12
13
14
15

Doss.

48
419
401
237
420
238
430
426
407
429
422
431
427
406
409
411
410
408
423
417
403
425
402
416
418
421
424
404
415
413
414
428
405
284
432

Mini Trail

Zait Numm

Oh 35' 05" Possing

Oh 35' 30" Weber

Oh 36' 03" Michel

0Oh 36' 09" Procacci-Schmitz
0h 36' 43" Heinemann
0Oh 40' 28" Procacci

Oh 40' 53" Englaro

Oh 41' 01" Foley

Oh 41' 59" Tang

Oh 43' 23" Kohnen

0Oh 44' 00" Conzemius
Oh 44' 02" Dos Santos
Oh 44' 15" Foley

Oh 44' 50" Stranen

0Oh 46' 28" Callou

Oh 46' 35" Rettel

0h 47' 05" Lochon

0h 47' 07" Lochon

Oh 47' 25" Feyen

0h 47' 39" Chretien

0h 47' 43" Oberweis

0h 47' 53" Hoffmann
Oh 48' 13" Marson

0Oh 48' 41" Schroeder
Oh 49' 27" Skrynnikoff
Oh 51' 43" Kimmes

Oh 51' 51" Hoffmann
Oh 52' 04" Gronlund

Oh 54' 21" Schranz

Oh 54' 50" Vandekerkove
Oh 54' 52" Vandekerkove
Oh 55' 48" Decker

1h 05' 32" Sulina Zorko
1h 05' 33" Cerizza

1h 11' 18" Marson

Virnumm

Carol
Lars
Garry
Nicole
Philippe
Jemp
Max
Robert
Vu

Jeff
Nathalie
Paulo
Niall
Debbie
Yann
Olivier
Jean-Pierre
Isabelle
Claude
Sylvie
Norbert
Vera
Michel
Lara
Nathalie
Lynn
Marc
Outi
Pascale
Augustin
Isaline
Elodie
Damjana
Viviana
Romain

4. Trail Huelmes - 02.04.2011

Sait 8 vun 10

A-Kl Verain
F 30 Celtic
M35 -

M HK Celtic
F 40 CSL
M HK -

M 40 CSL
M HK -

M 45 -

M HK -

M 30 -

F HK -

M 30 -

M Déb
F HK -

M 30 RTL Group

M 45 -

M 60 MACC Lusignan
F HK RTL Group

M HK -

F30 -

M 40 NoSpeedLimit Stroossen
F HK Celtic

M 30 LTL Sportsektioun
F HK Celtic

F45 -

F 30 Trilux

M 30 -

M35 -

F45 -

M HK -

F HK -

F HK -

F40 -

F35 -

M65 -

www.capa.lu
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Doss.

480
479
525
526
484
485
476
478

Doss.

523
524
521
520
527
528
481
530
529

NW 25 km

Numm Virnumm
Mayer Jolle
Steffen Monique
Huberland Anne
De la Siega Raymond
Vidotto Joseph
Thurmes Joseph
Schmitz Georgette
Hornick Marie-Thérése

NW 17 km

Numm

Stranen-Graas

Virnumm

Sylvie

Van der Poel-Bartholc Nicole
Bossaert Greg

Bosseart-Lion

Lansival Marie-Jeanne
Krier Fernande
Flick Jean-Claude
Rukavina Jeanne
Koecher Stephanie

Marie-Antoinet

4. Trail Huelmes - 02.04.2011

A-K1

F 35
F 50
F 45
M 65
M 55
M 70
F 60
F 45

A-KI

F 45
F 40
M 55
F 55
F 60
F 55
M 45
F 45
F 30

Sait 9 vun 10

Verain

Celtic

Walfer Huesen
FLALL

FOLA / Spiridon 08
CAPA

CAPA

Verain

www.capa.lu
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Sait 10 vun 10
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M F  Doss. Numm Virnumm A-Kl Verain
1 616 Georg Kevin M HK -
2 605 Dorstewitz Thorgei M Sco CAD
1 601 Domingos Margarida F Sco CAPA
3 606 Dorstewitz Falk M Déb CAD
4 620 Reuter Philippe M Ben -
2 604 Oberweis Sarah F Ben NoSpeedLimit Stroossen

5 607 Sachsen Tom M Ben Celtic
6 618 Weiwers Kevin M Déb -

603 Oberweis Sandy F Lud NoSpeedLimit Stroossen

602 Domingos Mariana F Ben CAPA
7 613 Klepper Tim M Ben CAPA
8 612 Georg Ben M Lud -
9 610 Sveen Albert M -
10 614 Georg Max M Lud -
11 615 Georg Mike M Déb -
12 621 Roden William M Lud -

617 Weiwers Lisa F Ben -
13 622 Roden Wayne M -
14 619 Papi Lennox M -
15 611 Chrestien Madison M -
16 609 Sveen Harold M -
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